[ ]
ol A sH= Ol:= A A E
A IHLAE S M3 I} U= 2H2IY A FE T8
=5 dY/HIE o|0|X]|
mvarn MO
Rost a3
frei
THE:
Azt U o AKX AE|IQIEIA AR 1.4301.
M IHAE 1.4581 27 CtEl.
#E#MOIF2|
MY ook, EE & s BatAs 2
o47dm} Z4 X4 AH
=, 3o 1.
a2 che| 2etas Y FEE Ml ot %2
dd,
B I8 B AE $Z A FlE A3F, HE
L Z3H oM7L EH B2E.
O E BE S2ZF A0 Z3 ot M7t
B 3=E.
L1
A-80 mm 22 A-80 mm
® T == T ~
| | ) 1 | R
’ 3 \ B ™ | 3 ]
§ g $
2 Ll 29
F A '—\‘ A |
- 4} 77777777777 - @ = I i ! cn‘
53
L 53
L
=29
2HQIYA AR EH T
FEHS EfQJ A A A A B D H L 53
N
K0227.200081 A odnt 200 26 M8x35 60 226 1000
K0227.300081 A oint 300 26 M8x35 60 326 1000
K0227.400081 A Anf 400 26 M8x35 60 426 1000
K0227.200082 A A ZgtAE] Ml2fo]M 200 26 M8x35 60 226 1000
K0227.300082 A AYM ZatAE! H2o|M 300 26 M8x35 60 326 1000
K0227.400082 A AYEM ZatAE] Mllo|M 400 26 M8x35 60 426 1000
K0227.200083 B Qdnt 200 26 M8x20 60 226 1000
K0227.300083 B oot 300 26 M8x20 60 326 1000
K0227.400083 B Anf 400 26 M8x20 60 426 1000
K0227.200084 B AYM ZatAE! Ho|M 200 26 M8x20 60 226 1000
K0227.300084 B AEM ZatAE] M2o|M 300 26 M8x20 60 326 1000
K0227.400084 B AN ZatAE] Mllo|M 400 26 M8x20 60 426 1000
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 1/2



K0227

0

LUINLE MHE YT A=

HH
Jn
)
12

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG

www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com

2/2



